05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #806
Days: MTWUF

TO HUIE ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: CINDY COPELAND

RunlID:110.801

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

AM IN 06:24 AM @CP.00
1365 CONLEY RD @ REGAL PINES APTS 06:56 AM 110.808
1625 CONLEY RD @ LEXINGTON SQ APTS 06:58 AM 110.801
RYAN RD & ROBERTSON RD 07:03 AM 110.812
SIMPSON RD & SIMPSON PLACE DR 07:05 AM 110.809
SHADED OAK LN & PRICE ST 07:09 AM 110.811
WAVERLY DR & SHADY LANE WAY 07:18 AM 110.800

SCHOOL: HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM 110.000



STOP LIST FOR BUS #807

TO HUIE ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14)

Days: MTWUF

05/20/2022

DRIVER NAME: VANESSA WESTBROOK

RunlD:110.802
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:11 AM @CP.00
302 MORROW RD @ LAUREL PT APT (BLDG 66) 06:34 AM 110.819
228 MORROW RD @ LAUREL PT APTS (BLDG 23) 06:35 AM 110.818
225 JOHNSON RD @ APTS/PEDSTRN GATE 06:36 AM 110.831
5530 OLD DIXIE RD @ BRECKENRIDGE APTS(ALL DRIVES) 06:38 AM 110.815
5074 OLD DIXIE RD @ APTS 06:39 AM 110.832
GOVERNORS DR FOR GOVERNORS TERR APTS (@ SIGN) 06:45 AM 110.824
SPRINGDALE RD & HENDERSON DR 06:47 AM 110.829
LINDA WAY & ALBERT DR 06:50 AM 110.822
GLENN DR & MADISON ST 06:51 AM 110.820
SHARON ST & LEE CIR 06:52 AM 110.821
ALDER DR & SYCAMORE CIR 06:54 AM 110.813
JOYCE DR & VIRGINIA CIR 06:56 AM 110.817
PATRICIA DR & KITE DR 07:00 AM 110.816
841 SHERWOOD CIR 07:02 AM 110.814
PINERIDGE DR & SEQUOIA DR 07:04 AM 110.825
PHILLIPS DR & PINE MEADOWS DR 07:05 AM 110.823
PINE MEADOWS DR & PINE MEADOWS CT 07:06 AM 110.828
PINERIDGE DR & AHYOKA DR 07:08 AM 110.826
SANDERS DR & ELLINGTON DR 07:13 AM 110.827
SANDERS RD & SANDERS RD 07:14 AM 110.833
SOUTH AVE & MAPLE DR 07:16 AM 110.834
786 SOUTH AVE 07:17 AM 110.835
SCHOOL: HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 110.000
AM OUT 07:57 AM @CP.00



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #808
Days: MTWUF

TO HUIE ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: LINDA VEASEY

RunID:110.803

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:28 AM @CP.00
696 HILL ST @ APTS 06:54 AM 110.830
HILLPINE RD & PINE VALLEY DR 06:57 AM 110.810
BURKS RD & SCOTT BLVD 07:02 AM 110.805
CITY VIEW DR & BARTON DR 07:04 AM 110.804
CONLEY RD & TARADR 07:10 AM 110.802
GILBERT PL & BROOKSIDE DR 07:12 AM 110.806
CASCADE DR & RUSHMORE PL 07:14 AM 110.807
SHEILDCREST WAY & JOANNE CT 07:20 AM 110.803

SCHOOL: HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM 110.000



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #806

Days: MTWUF

FROM HUIE ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: CINDY COPELAND

RunlID:110.901

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:12 PM @CP.00
PM IN 12:12 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 110.000
RYAN RD & ROBERTSON RD 01:08 PM 110.812
SIMPSON RD & SIMPSON PLACE DR 01:10 PM 110.809
WAVERLY DR & SHADY LANE WAY 01:12 PM 110.800
SHADED OAK LN & PRICE ST 01:20 PM 110.811
1365 CONLEY RD @ REGAL PINES APTS 01:26 PM 110.808

1625 CONLEY RD @ LEXINGTON SQ APTS 01:28 PM 110.801



STOP LIST FOR BUS #807

05/20/2022

Days: MTWUF
FROM HUIE ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: VANESSA WESTBROOK
RunID:110.902
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - AM OUT 12:13 PM @CP.00
PM IN 12:13 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 110.000
SANDERS DR & ELLINGTON DR 01:14 PM 110.827
SANDERS RD & SANDERS RD 01:25 PM 110.833
SOUTH AVE & MAPLE DR 01:27 PM 110.834
786 SOUTH AVE 01:28 PM 110.835
5074 OLD DIXIE RD @ APTS 01:31 PM 110.832
GOVERNORS DR FOR GOVERNORS TERR APTS (@ SIGN) 01:37 PM 110.824
SPRINGDALE RD & HENDERSON DR 01:40 PM 110.829
LINDA WAY & ALBERT DR 01:42 PM 110.822
GLENN DR & MADISON ST 01:44 PM 110.820
SHARON ST & LEE CIR 01:45 PM 110.821
ALDER DR & SYCAMORE CIR 01:46 PM 110.813
JOYCE DR & VIRGINIA CIR 01:49 PM 110.817
PATRICIA DR & KITE DR 01:52 PM 110.816
841 SHERWOOD CIR 01:54 PM 110.814
PINERIDGE DR & SEQUOIA DR 01:57 PM 110.825
PHILLIPS DR & PINE MEADOWS DR 01:58 PM 110.823
PINE MEADOWS DR & PINE MEADOWS CT 01:59 PM 110.828
PINERIDGE DR & AHYOKA DR 02:01 PM 110.826
302 MORROW RD @ LAUREL PT APT (BLDG 66) 02:07 PM 110.819
228 MORROW RD @ LAUREL PT APTS (BLDG 23) 02:07 PM 110.818
225 JOHNSON RD @ APTS/PEDSTRN GATE 02:08 PM 110.831
5530 OLD DIXIE RD @ BRECKENRIDGE APTS(ALL DRIVES) 02:10 PM 110.815
PM OUT 02:35 PM @CP.00



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #808
Days: MTWUF

FROM HUIE ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & 14) DRIVER NAME: LINDA VEASEY

RunID:110.903

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:12 PM @CP.00
PM IN 12:12 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 110.000
SHEILDCREST WAY & JOANNE CT 01:09 PM 110.803
CASCADE DR & RUSHMORE PL 01:15 PM 110.807
CONLEY RD & TARADR 01:18 PM 110.802
GILBERT PL & BROOKSIDE DR 01:20 PM 110.806
BURKS RD & SCOTT BLVD 01:23 PM 110.805
CITY VIEW DR & BARTON DR 01:25 PM 110.804
HILLPINE RD & PINE VALLEY DR 01:30 PM 110.810

696 HILL ST @ APTS 01:34 PM 110.830



	SEA - Huie ES (AM)
	SEA - Huie ES (PM)

